
 

2025 ST STEPHEN’S SCHOOL 

School Fee & Levy Information 

 

 
  Tuition Fees / year Capital Levy 

 (per Family) / year 

IT Levy 

(per family) 

/ year 

P&F Levy                     

(per family) 

/ year 

Your 

calculation 

1 Child $1808  $640  $100  $150 
 

2 Children $2908  
 

3 Children $3824  
 

4 Children $4184   

 
Other Levies 

per Child 

Activities & 

Sport / year 

Resource & 

Textbook / year 

1:1 iPad 

Levy /year 

Device 

Levy /year 

Camp Levy 
 

Prep $244  $225    $300   
 

Year 1 $244  $225       
 

Year 2 $244  $225       
 

Year 3 $244  $225  $340     
 

Year 4 $244 $225  $430     
 

Year 5 $317  $225  $446     $310  
 

Year 6 $317  $225  $425   $1270 
 

Total for 2025 = $   
 
 

To Calculate Your Fees 

• Divide the total School Fees due by 4 to calculate your school fee payment per term. 

• School fees and levies are subject to change from year to year. 
 
Payment of Fees 
School Fee Statements are emailed at the beginning of each term. Parents are asked to pay the fee account within 14 
days of issue as stated in our Fee Policy. Payment is preferred by the School Direct Debit system with payment options 
weekly/fortnightly/monthly. Payment is also accepted by cash, eftpos, credit card, Centrepay and BPAY.  
A Direct Debit form is available on the school website. Each statement includes an authority to pay by credit card and 
BPAY customer reference details.  
 
Parish Discount Sharing Agreement  
With St Stephen’s School and St Thomas More College Sunnybank (STMC)  

• To attract the discount a family must have at least one student attending St Stephen’s School and STMC in the 
same academic year. Both students must complete the full year at each school. Families on a fee concession 
cannot also apply for this discount.  

• The discount applied by each school to the family’s fee account at that school on a per family basis shall be 50% 
of the relevant capital levy (for each school).  

• On application by the family, the discount amount shall be credited to a family’s fee account in term 1 of the 
following year provided all fees and charges owing from the previous year are paid in full. Where a family is in their 
last year at St Stephen’s School the discount amount shall be paid to STMC in the form of an account credit to their 
fee account. 


